
  

 
 

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD  
SUPPLEMENTAL SUBMITTAL 

(Deadline is Friday at noon unless noted on DRB calendar – late submittals will not be 
accepted unless approved by the DRB)  

 
PROJECT NO. __________________________ 
Application No. ________________________ 
 
TO:                                               

  ___ Planning Department/Chair 

___ Hydrology 
___ Transportation Development 
___ ABCWUA 
___ Code Enforcement 
___ Parks & Rec 

 
 

*(Please attach this sheet with each collated set for each board member)  
 
 
NOTE:  ELECTRONIC VERSION (ie disk, thumbdrive) is Required. Submittal will not be accepted without. 
 

 

DRB SCHEDULED HEARING DATE: _________________________ HEARING DATE OF DEFERRAL: ________________ 
 
 
 
SUBMITTAL 
DESCRIPTION:_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 
 
 
 
CONTACT NAME: ______________________________________________________________ 
 
TELEPHONE: _____________________EMAIL:______________________________________ 

denise
Typewriter
PR-2019-002042

denise
Typewriter
PS-2021-00121 

denise
Typewriter
Denise King

denise
Typewriter
896-3050

denise
Typewriter
cartesiandenise@gmail.com

denise
Typewriter
x

denise
Typewriter
x

denise
Typewriter
x

denise
Typewriter
x

denise
Typewriter
x

denise
Typewriter
x

denise
Typewriter
October 27, 2021

denise
Typewriter
Conceptual Paving Plan and Conceptual Utility Plan for the sketch plat for Solare 

denise
Typewriter
N/A-sketch plat submittal

denise
Typewriter
Townhomes and Tracts 12-B-1-A-1 and 12-B-1-B-1, El Rancho Grande I



14700

ACS MON 10_m9
5082.55

14701

ACS MON _TRANS_
5121.02

700

ACS MON 10_m9
5082.55

701

ACS MON _TRANS_
5121.09

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

FI
LE

:
VE

R
T.

 S
C

AL
E:R

EV
IS

IO
N

C
H

EC
KE

D
 B

Y:

D
R

AW
N

 B
Y:

 D
EM

D
AT

E:

PR
O

JE
C

T:

N
O

.

AP
PR

O
VE

D
 B

Y:
H

O
R

IZ
. S

C
AL

E:

D
AT

E
SI

G
N

-O
FF

1 of 1

SHEET No.

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

S
U

B
D

IV
IS

IO
N

 E
N

G
.  

  

W
AT

ER
 S

ER
VI

C
ES

   
   

  

W
AS

TE
W

AT
ER

 M
GM

T.
 D

IV
.

D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T

T
R

A
F

F
IC

  
  

  
  

  
  

 
FO

R
 C

IT
Y/

C
O

U
N

TY
 U

SE
 O

N
LY

C
IT

Y/
C

O
U

N
TY

 R
EV

IE
W

ng
in

e
e
ri
ng

o
ns

ul
ta

nt
s
, 

In
c
.

T
ho

m
p
s
o
n

CE

te
cn

m
@

ya
ho

o.
co

m

PH
O

N
E:

 (
5

0
5

) 
2

7
1

-2
1

9
9

FA
X:

 (
5

0
5

) 
8

3
0

-9
2

4
8

P.
O

. 
B
O

X 
6

5
7

6
0

A
LB

U
Q

U
ER

Q
U
E,

 N
M

 8
7
1
9
3ng
in

e
e
ri
ng

o
ns

ul
ta

nt
s
, 

In
c
.

T
ho

m
p
s
o
n

CE

te
cn

m
@

ya
ho

o.
co

m

PH
O

N
E:

 (
5

0
5

) 
2

7
1

-2
1

9
9

FA
X:

 (
5

0
5

) 
8

3
0

-9
2

4
8

P.
O

. 
B
O

X 
6

5
7

6
0

A
LB

U
Q

U
ER

Q
U
E,

 N
M

 8
7
1
9
3

48'

48'

46.0

46.0

46.0

46.0

30.0

30.0

46.0000

46.0

26.0
F-F

26.0
F-F26.0

F-F

60.0

60.0

20' 70'

20' 70'

70'

30'

30'

30'

20'

65

20'

65

65'

65'

20'

67'

20'

68'

67'

20'

30'

60'

65'

30'

70'

30'

D
AT

E
BY

ZONE ATLAS : M-9-Z

SITE

100'

R=300'

R=150'

AutoCAD SHX Text
Barbados Ave SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
GIbson Blvd SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
Benavides Ave SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
Shadowcast Rd SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
Back of  Curb to Back of Curb 49.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
Back of Curb to Back of Curb 79.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
Back of Curb to Back of Curb 99.2'

AutoCAD SHX Text
GIbson Blvd SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOLARE TOWNHOMES

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCEPTUAL PAVING PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
1"=40'

AutoCAD SHX Text
40

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
40

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRACT 12-B-1-A 



SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

14700

ACS MON 10_m9
5082.55
700

ACS MON 10_m9
5082.55

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD SD

SD SDSD SD
SD SD
SD SD

W

GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS

W

W
W

SD

SDSDSDSD

SD
SD

SD

W

W
W

W

W
W

W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W

W

W

W

W

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

W
W

W

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD

W

W

W

W

W

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W

W

W

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W

PROPOSED WATER VALVE

PROPOSED FIRE HYDRANT

PROPOSED 8" SEWER LINE

PROPOSED 8" WATER LINE

PROPOSED SEWER MANHOLE

 LEGEND 

EXISTING SEWER LINE

EXISTING WATER LINE

EXISTING WATER VALVE

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

EXISTING STORM DRAIN MANHOLE

EXISTING SEWER MANHOLE

SD SD EXISTING SEWER LINE

FI
LE

:
VE

R
T.

 S
C

AL
E:

D
AT

E
R

EV
IS

IO
N

C
H

EC
KE

D
 B

Y:

D
R

AW
N

 B
Y:

 D
EM

BY

D
AT

E:

PR
O

JE
C

T:

N
O

.

AP
PR

O
VE

D
 B

Y:
H

O
R

IZ
. S

C
AL

E:

D
AT

E
SI

G
N

-O
FF

1 of 1

SHEET No.

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

S
U

B
D

IV
IS

IO
N

 E
N

G
.  

  

W
AT

ER
 S

ER
VI

C
ES

   
   

  

W
AS

TE
W

AT
ER

 M
GM

T.
 D

IV
.

D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T

T
R

A
F

F
IC

  
  

  
  

  
  

 
FO

R
 C

IT
Y/

C
O

U
N

TY
 U

SE
 O

N
LY

C
IT

Y/
C

O
U

N
TY

 R
EV

IE
W

ng
in

e
e
ri
ng

o
ns

ul
ta

nt
s
, 

In
c
.

T
ho

m
p
s
o
n

CE

te
cn

m
@

ya
ho

o.
co

m

PH
O

N
E:

 (
5

0
5

) 
2

7
1

-2
1

9
9

FA
X:

 (
5

0
5

) 
8

3
0

-9
2

4
8

P.
O

. 
B
O

X 
6

5
7

6
0

A
LB

U
Q

U
ER

Q
U
E,

 N
M

 8
7
1
9
3ng
in

e
e
ri
ng

o
ns

ul
ta

nt
s
, 

In
c
.

T
ho

m
p
s
o
n

CE

te
cn

m
@

ya
ho

o.
co

m

PH
O

N
E:

 (
5

0
5

) 
2

7
1

-2
1

9
9

FA
X:

 (
5

0
5

) 
8

3
0

-9
2

4
8

P.
O

. 
B
O

X 
6

5
7

6
0

A
LB

U
Q

U
ER

Q
U
E,

 N
M

 8
7
1
9
3

D
AT

E
BY

ZONE ATLAS : M-9-Z

SITE

EXISTING PRIVATE FIRE

STORM DRAIN
MANHOLE

STORM DRAIN
INLET

4' SAS MH

4' SAS MH

4' SAS MH

4' SAS MH

4' SAS MH
FIRE HYDRANT

WATER VALVE

WATER VALVE

WATER VALVE

FIRE HYDRANT

WATER VALVE

WATER VALVE

FIRE HYDRANT

WATER VALVE
WATER VALVE

4' SAS MH

EXISTING 12" WELL COLLECTOR LINE

4' SAS MH

4' SAS MH

4' SAS MH

EXIST.
UNDERGROUND
ELECTRIC

EXIST.
UNDERGROUND
ELECTRIC

4' SAS MH

EXISTING 12" WELL COLLECTOR LINE

EXISTING 8" SAS

EXISTIN
G

 8" SAS

EXISTIN
G

 12" W
L

EXISTIN
G

 12" W
L

HYDRANT TO BE REMOVED

FIRE HYDRANT

WATER VALVE

EXIST.
ELECTRIC
TRANSFORMER

EXISTING 12" WELL COLLECTOR LINE

EXISTING PRIVATE STORM DRAIN

TO BE RELOACTED

EXIST. PRIVATE

EXIST. PRIVATE

EXISTING
 8" W

L

AutoCAD SHX Text
Barbados Ave SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
SW Culvert

AutoCAD SHX Text
SW Culvert

AutoCAD SHX Text
SW Culvert

AutoCAD SHX Text
48" Inlet Inv ±5073.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
36" Inlet

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rim 5083.8' Inv ±5074.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rim 5097.9' Inv ±5088.5'

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOG 5081.6' Inv ±5077.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOG 5081.7' Inv ±5077.5'

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING SAS MH Rim 5080.8' Inv E 5071.4' Inv W 5071.5'

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rim 5083.1' Inv ±5072.8'

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rim ±5080.9'Inv SW ±5075.9'Inv S ±5070.6'

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOG 5081.1' Inv ±5072.4'

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOG 5081.6' Inv ±5072.4'

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rim ±5080.6'Inv ±5071.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rim ±5082.4'Inv E ±5071.3'Inv W ±5071.4'

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rim ±5080.1'Inv S ±5075.5'Inv N ±5074.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rim ±5083.6'Inv ±5074.7'

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rim 5015.4' Inv:±5107.7'

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rim 5114.9' NE/SE Inv:±5107.1'NW Inv:±5107.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
GIbson Blvd SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
Benavides Ave SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
Shadowcast Rd SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rancher Rd SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
Back of  Curb to Back of Curb 49.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
Stampede Dr SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
Back of Curb to Back of Curb 79.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
Back of Curb to Back of Curb 99.2'

AutoCAD SHX Text
GIbson Blvd SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
Y

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
WV

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOLARE TOWNHOMES

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCEPTUAL UTILITY PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
1"=40'

AutoCAD SHX Text
40

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
40

AutoCAD SHX Text
48' ROW

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPACE



SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

14700

ACS MON 10_m9
5082.55

14701

ACS MON _TRANS_
5121.02

700

ACS MON 10_m9
5082.55

701

ACS MON _TRANS_
5121.09

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SD SD

SD SDSD SD
SD SD
SD SD

SD

SDSDSDSD

5090

5090

50
95

5090

50
95

5090

50
80

5085

50
85

50
86

50
93

51
05

5115

51
10

51
15

5116

5117

5115

50
93

5100

5115

SD
SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

50
95

50
82

50
85

5090

50
87

50
83

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

FL=5118.62'
FL=5117.86'

FL=5116.94'
FL=5115.93'

FL=5113.46'

FL=5110.41'

FL=5106.79'

FL=5103.11'

FL=5099.47'

FL=5096.62'

FL=5092.17'

BC=5119.28'
BC=5118.50'

BC=5117.60'
BC=5116.58'

BC=5114.14'

BC=5111.06'

BC=5107.45'

BC=5103.79'

BC=5100.13'
BC=5097.28'

BC=5092.78'

TA=5092.19'

TA=5096.03'

TA=5099.78'

TA=5103.86'

TA=5107.78'

TA=5111.19'

TA=5114.59'

TA=5117.02'

TA=5118.77'

FL=5119.74'BC=5120.16'

TAC=5118.95'

TA=5118.49'

TAC=5117.08'

TAC=5114.66'

TAC=5111.78'

TAC=5108.64'

TAC=5103.19'

TAC=5098.98'

TAC=5093.30'

TA=5116.54'

TA=5114.18'

TA=5111.29'

TA=5108.10'

TA=5102.73'

TA=5098.54'

TA=5092.82'

TOE=5102.24'

TOE=5101.81'

TOE=5102.48'

TOE=5104.19'

TOE=5106.51'

TOE=5106.44'

TOE=5107.27'

TOE=5107.65'

TOE=5109.48'

TOE=5112.74'

TOE=5112.70'

TOE=5111.48'

TOE=5108.18'

TOE=5104.54'

TOE=5106.71' TOE=5104.21'

TOE=5102.99'

TOP=5117.45'

TOP=5116.85'

TOP=5116.90'

TOP=5115.85'

TOP=5116.33'

TOP=5110.71'

TOP=5110.42'

TOP=5105.68'

TOP=5118.22'

TOE=5117.14'

TOE=5114.49'

TOE=5107.66'

TOE=5104.75'

TOP=5114.59'

TOE=5092.98'

TOE=5091.74'

TOE=5092.86'

TOE=5091.66'

TOP=5100.61'

TOP=5099.20'

TOP=5101.25'
TOP=5099.34'

TOP=5098.34'

TC=5116.98'

TC=5119.29'
TC=5118.73'

TC=5116.31'

5116.67'

5113.61'

5112.30'

5106.62'

5102.06'

5102.71'

5105.12'

5111.10'

5113.64'

5113.27'

5113.85'

5116.10'

5116.68'

5117.62'

5117.37'

5115.23'

5116.42'

5108.09'

5107.16'

5110.88'

5111.40' 5108.34'

5109.49'

5114.53'

5114.77'

5114.63'

5103.42'

5100.58'

5099.30'

5100.15'

5098.74'

5095.42'

5096.26'

5097.82'

5099.24'

5097.82'

5096.05'

FL
=5

08
2.

02
'

BC
=5

08
2.

58
'

BC
=5

08
3.

18
'

FL
=5

08
2.

60
'

FL
=5

08
3.

98
'

BC
=5

08
4.

59
'

FL=5084.36'
BC=5085.00'

FL=5085.53'

BC=5086.17'

BC=5089.04'

FL=5088.55'

FL
=5

08
6.

63
'

BC=5085.88'

FL=5085.41'

BC
=5

08
9.

14
'

FL
=5

08
8.

62
'

FL
=5

08
9.

13
'

BC
=5

08
9.

63
'

FL
=5

09
0.

66
'

BC
=5

09
1.

12
'

FL
=5

08
8.

28
'

BC
=5

08
8.

80
'

FL
=5

08
6.

72
'

BC
=5

08
7.

21
'

FL
=5

08
7.

93
'

BC
=5

08
8.

33
'

FL
=5

08
7.

48
'

BC
=5

08
7.

94
'

BC
=5

08
7.

08
'

FL
=5

08
5.

72
'

BC
=5

08
6.

14
'

FL
=5

08
5.

43
'

BC
=5

08
5.

88
'

BC=5086.20'

FL=5085.68'

BC=5087.88'

FL=5087.49'

FL
=5

08
5.

23
'

BC
=5

08
5.

70
'

FL
=5

08
4.

38
'

BC
=5

08
4.

81
'

FL
=5

08
3.

94
'

BC
=5

08
4.

31
'

FL
=5

08
6.

65
'

BC
=5

08
7.

16
'

5118.38'

5119.37'

5120.52'

TOP=5112.71'

TOP=5117.03'

TOP=5115.29'

TOP=5115.26'
TOP=5116.26'

TC=5088.38'

TC=5089.64'

TC=5090.49'

TC=5090.81'

TC
=5

08
9.

77
'

TA=5083.38'

FL
=5

08
5.

11
'

BC
=5

08
5.

58
'

FL
=5

08
3.

59
'

BC
=5

08
4.

04
'

TA
=5

08
2.

19
'

5087.82'

5090.71'

5091.13'

5089.60'

5097.71'

5096.47'

5091.64'

5089.66'

5095.34'

5088.48'

5090.51'

5091.91'

5093.48'

5091.89'

5091.30'
5094.32'

5086.72'

5117.12'

FL
=5

08
6.

37
'

BC
=5

08
6.

87
'

EP=5098.58'EP=5098.86'
EP=5096.92'

EP=5094.14'

EP=5093.86'

EP=5096.66'

5117.36'

TAC=5092.33'

TA=5091.85'

TA=5089.54'TAC=5089.93'

TA=5095.29'TAC=5095.72'

TA=5097.17'

TA=5099.09'

TA=5102.48'

TA=5104.56'

TA=5106.57'

TAC=5108.92'

TA=5108.41'

TA=5112.25'

TA=5113.80'

TA=5116.83'

TA=5118.73'

TAC=5107.02'
TAC=5105.04'

TAC=5112.68'

TAC=5114.32'

TAC=5117.28'

TAC=5119.16'

FL=5118.63'

FL=5117.42'

FL=5115.94'
FL=5114.60'

FL=5113.12'
FL=5111.50'

FL=5109.69'
FL=5107.66'

FL=5105.71'
FL=5103.61'

FL=5101.55'
FL=5099.62'

FL=5097.64'

FL=5095.32'
FL=5093.20'

FL=5091.13'
FL=5089.13'

FL=5087.10'
FL=5085.23'

FL=5082.24'

FL=5083.53'

BC=5119.26'

BC=5118.04'
BC=5116.53'

BC=5115.25'
BC=5113.80'

BC=5112.13'
BC=5110.31'

BC=5108.34'
BC=5106.34'

BC=5104.33'
BC=5102.19'

BC=5100.21'
BC=5098.22'

BC=5095.93'
BC=5093.88'

BC=5091.80'
BC=5089.79'

BC=5087.72'
BC=5085.89'

BC=5084.19'

BC=5082.70'

FL=5084.98'BC=5085.51'

TAC=5102.96'

TAC=5099.54'
TAC=5097.64'

TAC=5110.86'

TA=5110.40'

FL=5082.25'BC=5082.71'

FL=5086.37'

FL=5084.76'BC=5085.26'

BC=5086.83'

TA=5089.97'TAC=5090.47'

TA=5095.45'TAC=5095.91'

TAC=5105.03'

TA=5104.59'

FL=5088.58'

FL=5085.17'
FL=5082.17'BC=5082.83'

BC=5089.24'

BC=5085.81'
EP=5089.92'

EP=5085.09'

EP=5085.07'

EP=5089.84' TAC=5080.69'

FL
=5

08
0.

50
'

BC
=5

08
1.

07
'

BC
=5

08
1.

47
'

TA
=5

08
3.

34
'

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

FI
LE

:
VE

R
T.

 S
C

AL
E:

D
AT

E
R

EV
IS

IO
N

C
H

EC
KE

D
 B

Y:

D
R

AW
N

 B
Y:

 D
EM

BY

D
AT

E:

PR
O

JE
C

T:

N
O

.

AP
PR

O
VE

D
 B

Y:
H

O
R

IZ
. S

C
AL

E:

D
AT

E
SI

G
N

-O
FF

1 of 1

SHEET No.

S
T

R
E

E
T

S
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

S
U

B
D

IV
IS

IO
N

 E
N

G
.  

  

W
AT

ER
 S

ER
VI

C
ES

   
   

  

W
AS

TE
W

AT
ER

 M
GM

T.
 D

IV
.

D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T

T
R

A
F

F
IC

  
  

  
  

  
  

 
FO

R
 C

IT
Y/

C
O

U
N

TY
 U

SE
 O

N
LY

C
IT

Y/
C

O
U

N
TY

 R
EV

IE
W

ng
in

e
e
ri
ng

o
ns

ul
ta

nt
s
, 

In
c
.

T
ho

m
p
s
o
n

CE

te
cn

m
@

ya
ho

o.
co

m

PH
O

N
E:

 (
5

0
5

) 
2

7
1

-2
1

9
9

FA
X:

 (
5

0
5

) 
8

3
0

-9
2

4
8

P.
O

. 
B
O

X 
6

5
7

6
0

A
LB

U
Q

U
ER

Q
U
E,

 N
M

 8
7
1
9
3ng
in

e
e
ri
ng

o
ns

ul
ta

nt
s
, 

In
c
.

T
ho

m
p
s
o
n

CE

te
cn

m
@

ya
ho

o.
co

m

PH
O

N
E:

 (
5

0
5

) 
2

7
1

-2
1

9
9

FA
X:

 (
5

0
5

) 
8

3
0

-9
2

4
8

P.
O

. 
B
O

X 
6

5
7

6
0

A
LB

U
Q

U
ER

Q
U
E,

 N
M

 8
7
1
9
3

48'

48'

46.0000

46.0000

46.0000

46.0000

30.0000

30.0000

46.0000

46.0000

D
AT

E
BY

ZONE ATLAS : M-9-Z

SITE

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX
XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX
XX.XX

XX.XX
XX.XX

XX.XX
XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX XX.XX

XX.XXXX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX
XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX
XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XXXX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

3083 LF OF C8&G
2933 LF OF SIDEWALK
14 - WHEEL CHAIR RAMPS
43248 SF OF ASPHALT
4 STREET LIGHTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
Barbados Ave SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
SW Culvert

AutoCAD SHX Text
SW Culvert

AutoCAD SHX Text
SW Culvert

AutoCAD SHX Text
48" Inlet Inv ±5073.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
36" Inlet

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rim 5083.8' Inv ±5074.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rim 5097.9' Inv ±5088.5'

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOG 5081.6' Inv ±5077.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOG 5081.7' Inv ±5077.5'

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rim 5083.1' Inv ±5072.8'

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOG 5081.1' Inv ±5072.4'

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOG 5081.6' Inv ±5072.4'

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rim ±5083.6'Inv ±5074.7'

AutoCAD SHX Text
GIbson Blvd SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
Benavides Ave SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
Shadowcast Rd SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
Back of  Curb to Back of Curb 49.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
Back of Curb to Back of Curb 79.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
Back of Curb to Back of Curb 99.2'

AutoCAD SHX Text
GIbson Blvd SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOLARE TOWNHOMES

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCEPTUAL GRADING PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
1"=40'

AutoCAD SHX Text
40

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
40

AutoCAD SHX Text
46' ROW

AutoCAD SHX Text
46' ROW

AutoCAD SHX Text
46' ROW

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
48' ROW


	Sheets and Views
	Homewise Solare Layout-PAVING PLAN
	Homewise Solare Layout-UTIL PLAN
	Homewise Solare Layout-G & D PLAN


